Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/19/2021 09:00 AM | Travel to Las Vegas  PO:

08/20/2021 09:00 AM | Install Day One Shipping Address:
08/21/2021 09:00 AM | Touch Ups Red Rock Hotel
08/22/2021 08:00 AM | Strike & Travel back | as Vegas

to LA

Description
Confirmed

Perimeter Drape - Blush Mauve Gauze
78'D x 22'H; and some draping for the front entrance area

Oversized Flowers - Large

to be used in the ceiling and on entrance arch
30" Diameter

(20) White

(20) Pink

(20) painted shades of pink

Oversized Flowers - Medium

to be used in the ceiling and on entrance arch
19" Diameter

(18) White

(24) Pink
(18) painted shades of pink

Oversized Flowers - Small
to be used in the ceiling and on entrance arch
14" diameter

56) White

(
(48) pink
(40) painted shades of pink

Htilauin.. Metal Flower Display Cart
white cart with blush dupioni awning
88" x 58" x 100"

<> Hidden Garden Bistro Table - White Frame
GLASS TOP
27"Diam X 30"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request

Metal Accent Boxes
painted white for Celio to use for floral display

Hand Painted Signage

Hand Painted Buckets
Celio to provide Buckets
Painted white and Sandra to add details

Flat Paneling - Blush

to create a 8' x 10'H panel for Celio to attach florals

Blush Curved Sectional Sofa
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Qtty

60

60

144

IN-0004102

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$8,500.00 T

$75.00 T
$65.00 T
$45.00 T

$1,100.00 T

$275.00 T
$100.00 T
$300.00 T

$1,600.00 T

$1,850.00 T

$1,200.00 T

Total

$8,500.00

$4,500.00

$3,900.00

$6,480.00

$1,100.00

$550.00

$800.00

$900.00

$1,600.00

$1,850.00

$2,400.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Beverly Hills Sofa - Off White 2 $450.00 T $900.00
72"W x 36"L x 33'H

Beverly Hills Club Chair - Side Chair Blush 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00

'a 33"W x 34" x 35'H

Madrid Coffee Table Round - Gold Leaf 2 $250.00 T $500.00
GLASS TOP 48'D
36"Diam x 19"h
Montreal Gold Leaf Coffee Table 2 $215.00 T $430.00
1 AW x 2L x 18'H
,—-"//’
— = Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Mirror Top 2 $115.00 T $230.00
‘r ‘ ) ‘ 13'Diam x 22°H
1
gl
: Accent Table - Madrid - Giusti Glass Top 2 $115.00 T $230.00
16.6"W x 16.5"L x 21'H
Bar, Round 12' - White 1 $1,900.00 T $1,900.00
(2) Large pieces only
Moscow Barback - Gold 3 $225.00 T $675.00
43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request
NEW Table Cloth - Dupioni 132" 10 $250.00 T $2,500.00
NEW Table CLoth - Dupioni 204" 1 $650.00 T $650.00
NEW Table CLoth - Dupioni 156" x 108" 10 $350.00 T $3,500.00
Aspen Dining Chair - White Wood 56 $26.00 T $1,456.00
18" X 21" X 32'H
Ottoman Pod 18'D 20 $45.00 T $900.00
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
Custom Assorted Pillows 18 $65.00 T $1,170.00
custom pink pillows and handpainted
Accent Pillows 20 $24.00 T $480.00
shades of blush and white
Total Confirmed $49,101.00
Services
Rush Fee: Warehouse Labor & Painting 1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
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Description
Installers: Travel Day Thusday
Installers: Install Friday
Installers: Touch Ups Saturday
Installers: Strike & Travel
Manager: Onsite
Manager: Air Fare
Trucking: 24'L
Certificates: Flame Proofing
Supplies: Misc
Per diem: for (4) Days
Hotel Accommodations : Client to Provide
Custom Artwork: Hand Painting

Subrental: Delivery Fee

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
6 $350.00
6 $450.00
6 $550.00
1 $600.00
1 $1,500.00
1 $750.00
3 $1,250.00
1 $250.00
1 $650.00
7 $244.00
4 $0.00
1 $1,200.00
1 $500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$2,100.00
$2,700.00
$3,300.00

$600.00
$1,500.00
$750.00
$3,750.00
$250.00
$650.00
$1,708.00
$0.00
$1,200.00

$500.00

$49,101.00
$20,208.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$69,309.00
($69,309.00)
$0.00
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